Section 4
Wrenches
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp.  20004-416
SINGLE OPEN END WRENCH # 894
Industrial Quality - Vanadium Steel - Black
SIZE
OPENING
mm
A 1
mm
OVERALL
LENGTH
mm
6 3.2 73
7 3.2 78
8 3.5 94
9 4 100
10 4.5 106
11 5 112
12 5 124
13 5.5 132
14 5.5 140
15 5.5 145
17 6 159
19 7 170
22 8 193
SIZE
OPENING
mm
A 1
mm
OVERALL
LENGTH
mm
24 9 217
25 9 217
27 9.8 239
30 10.8 263
32 11.8 275
36 12.8 305
38 12.8 305
41 13.8 344
46 14.8 380
50 15.8 413
55 16.8 459
60 17.7 494
65 18.7 528
SIZE
OPENING
mm
A 1
mm
OVERALL
LENGTH
mm
70 19.7 572
75 20.7 610
80 21.7 645
85 22.7 688
90 24.6 740
95 24.6 740
100 25.6 800
105 27.6 850
110 27.6 900
115 27.6 950
120 30 990
DOUBLE OPEN END WRENCH # 895
Industrial Quality - Vanadium Steel - Black
SIZE
OPENING
mm
A 1
mm
OVERALL
LENGTH
mm
6 x 7 3.2 96
7 x 8 3.7 107
8 x 9 3.7 108
8 x 10 4.2 115
9 x 11 5 122
10 x 11 5 124
10 x 12 5 138
10 x 13 5 128
11 x 13 5.5 140
12 x 13 5.5 140
12 x 14 5.5 140
13 x 14 5.5 140
13 x 15 5.5 154
13 x 17 6 158
SIZE
OPENING
mm
A 1
mm
OVERALL
LENGTH
mm
14 x 15 5.5 154
14 x 17 6 158
16 x 17 6 158
17 x 19 7 171
17 x 22 8 192
18 x 19 7 171
19 x 22 8 195
19 x 24 9 207
20 x 22 8 195
21 x 23 9 221
22 x 24 9 221
22 x 27 9.8 233
24 x 27 9.8 246
24 x 30 10.8 269
SIZE
OPENING
mm
A 1
mm
OVERALL
LENGTH
mm
25 x 28 9.8 246
27 x 30 10.8 275
27 x 32 11.8 275
30 x 32 11.8 278
30 x 36 12.8 306
32 x 36 12.8 310
36 x 41 13.8 347
41 x 46 14.8 383
46 x 50 15.8 420
50 x55 16.8 463
55 x 60 17.7 504
65 x 70 19.7 580
75 x 80 21.7 665
How to Order
Item #: 894
Size: 60
Quantity: 5
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	2: Non-Threaded Fasteners, Etc.
	3: Stainless Steel, Brass, Plastic, Aluminum
	4: Wrenches
	4A: Hex Key Wrenches & Sets
	4B: Hand Wrenches & Tools
	4-410: MIDGET WRENCH # 8M & MIDGET WRENCH SETS # 8MS
	4-411: FRICTION RATCHET # 31& REMOVABLE INSERTS & RATCHETING BOX WRENCH # 973 A & RATCHETING BOX WRENCH # 973 B